Euro Bowling Senior Open 2022 keGE

BUILTFOR BOWLING

Oil Pattern Distance:
Forward Oil Total:
Forward Boards Crossed: 234 Boards

42 Feet
11.7 mL

Reverse Brush Drop:
Reverse Oil Total:
Reverse Boards Crossed:

37 Feet
13.25 mL
265 Boards

QOil Per Board: 50 uL
Volume Oil Total: 24.95 mL
Total Boards Crossed: 499 Boards
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Start  Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.0il .
1 2L 2R 1 14 37 00 00 00 1850 Conditioner:
2 oL sk 2 14 46 00 38 38 2300 | TypelnorSelect 55
3 10L 10R 2 18 42 3% 80 51 2100 One
SUmE oz m oo s w0 TransterType:
& 15L  15R 2 22 22 245 307 &2 1100 Type Irg)or Select
T o3 2R o 22 D 307 340 33 o ne
F 2L 2R 0 26 0 340 420 3.0 0
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Forward
Reverse
Forward Reverse Mare
I .
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.0il .
1 2L 2R 0 an 0 420 350 -70 0 Combined
2 15L 15R 1 2 11 350 318 -21 550 -
3 13L [13R 2 22 30 319 257 -62 1500
4 12L  12R 1 18 17, 257 232 -25 880 Buff
& 1L |[11R 3 18 57 232 15&| -76 2850
& 10L  [10R 2 14 42/ 156 117 -39 2100 75
7 8L SR 2 14 46 117 78 -35 2300
g BL 2R 1 10 25 78 64 -14/ 1250
% 2L 2R 1 10 37 64 50/ -14 1850
10 2L 2R ] 10 0 50 00 -50 ]
15
Forward Reverse Mare
5
Item 3L-TLABL-18R BL-12L18L-18R 13L-17L18L-12R 18L-18R:1TR-13R 18L-18R:12R-2R 18L-18R:TR-3R
Description Outside Track:Middle | Middle Track:Middle Inside Track:Middle Middle: Inside Track  MiddleMiddle Track  Middle:Outside Track
Track Zone Ratio 125 223 1.05 1.05 223 125

1500

o 1T 2 3 4%evgrsgoél9101112131415161?1819201918171615141312111D9 8 7 6 B 4 3 2 1 0

1350

1200

1050

200

750
600

450

300

150

HHHHHHIﬂ_

EENLLELLLLE




